Lions Pride Endowment Fund Ray Hempel Fellowship

> Honor Personal Dedication Support the Vision



## Today's Help, Tomorrow's Hope

I/We want to honor this special individual with a Ray Hempel Fellowship in support of the Lions Pride Endowment Fund

Awardee Information	<b>Donor Contact Information</b>	
Name	Name	
Address	Address	
City, State, Zip	City, State, Zip	
Phone Club	Phone Club	
Email	Email	
Please accept this \$1,000 do	onation for a Ray Hempel Fellowship	
Check payable to the Lions Pride Endowment Fund is enclosed		
□ Charge my □ VISA □ MasterCard □ AmEx □ Discover		/
	Account Number	Expiration
Name on Card	Signature	

Mail to: Lions Pride Endowment Fund, 3834 County Rd A, Rosholt, WI 54473 Info: 715-677-7000 or www.lionspride.org